
SA!Jt~ L EB!\cr:. l/:iHYl.iTY ~Cl! .L [Gt DI ST!UCT 
Mi:-: ~. i r1·1 v: '.;j o, r:i.i l if nrn iu 

Novembc · Hi !· ·i 97 5 - ·i : ?O fL m. 
Li brary-Cl ~· < '.~'t'Y·in Corwi·i ( :)( ·· l~oom 212 

280(l(i i+·;-;~~, t~:; r"ii. r. [·;~\\ k\·W.y 

RECOi-':NE ND/\TJ ON 
----·--~·---

I. CALL TO O~DER 

A. p·J edge of Al ·1e~! ·i~i1cc~ ;:ind ::11v0catio;: 
B. i~~u1c~h and J.l,dL:t·: n,;i.t 
c. M; i"lUtQS 

1 . R'.:?~Ll 1 ar 1:;,:;c:t-i 119 of Oc L o bc~r 27, 1975 

II . REPORTS Fl! 'ii COi·'!M!W T C.(\,nor-~s 

I~ . fru~;i.H:s 
!J. St• ;)e:··i lit!· ndent/ Pr:~s ·i dent 

l . I-" i v (i - Ye a:,· P ·1 a. ri 
2. l\ort hc:: ;·n J:,1'2iJ Sc:1·ce 11 ·: t.c Program 

C. /\cade;n ·~c Seno.t~~ 
D. Ars0ci atod Student Body 
E. C::i."I h 'orn i a Sck::_i l [ 111:) ·1 oy::'C!S Association 
F. Faculty P. ssocivtfon 
G. Pth1 ·ic 
H. f\ rch ·i~.r~cLs 
I. Ot l10t 

l. Ca·1 ·ifo1·n ·ic; School E;i;pfo_\'('t~S J\:.;soc"iilt ion Rcrr·r:::ento_tive 
2. $1Hl.c11ei)<H~ !: /\g2r:Ls P. ~.~. ( : :-: ·i 2 t~ :Jn U:;;,r·~_,senta i:ive 

Approvi~ 1 

BOARD REPORT 
NUMBE'~ ------

/\l"! Heil::; l ·i :»cccl under the Con~;c.=: trc Cul 0r1d2r ar0 cc>rsidc~rcd. ·~o hf. routin(' il. '1 ~ 
act ion ·..- 1·i 1 ·r b :~ ·(:al·:2n hy the l\1<:. r~i of Ti-t 1stees "in o.-«: no ti on . ·J°herc 1iri 11 LI:·~ 
no disc~1ss"ion of U1~s<:: it01K pr'"icw lo tll ~ ~ vote unlc:.:::;s it ~s 1 .. equPst2d th;.-;, 
sper...!-f ·i c i · i -. ei;~s b~: cl"iscusscd o:'· r·unov~_r:; ·~i'v:il th.; Cor,:. ··nt Cc:. l er.hr. 

!\. Curr"icP1un1 
B. 1·1;\·d·ia Re1crt -:d G1Aan·1: 
".. 11l 1r•v-.:11· 1·i"s G'··~ n ·~ I Co1· cl1·1 ·····n ... \. • - •·\.Al L, I\.,;: l ( .. I ~ Io:\ . L(. t. 

D. Ccl'ti hcate of f\cli i evc:1:0nt 
I:. Guest Lect1irf1- - Division of lfa ;:ur·i1 ·1 Science 
F. Cc!rt"if·ica.tc.:ct PGi~sonnel - r{egu l c::r f.;.cLions 
G. Extended 02y Instruct ors 
H. Class if·ied !'e1·sonne·1 - Requ1ar Act"ions 
I . Quartcr·ly r-.. i na11c ic~1 Rf.port 
J. Instituti0na1 r,:cmL;ersl1ip 
K. Progn~ss Payinrnts 
L. Payments to /·\!'c hi tect 
M. /\wa. rci s 
N. Purchase Ord~rs 
0. Payment of Bi rl s 
P. Payment of Personnel Services 

cr:o 
6/1 ·1 

G44 
64S 
6t.G 
6 .'.l] 

648 
649 
6!)3 
6!:1 4 
655 
656 
657 
658 
659 
660 

Page 1 of 2 
11-10-75 



SADDL EBACK COMMUNI TY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD 
November l 0, 197 5 

IV. BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

A. Orange County Community Col1t19e Trustees 
Summer Program Plan 

B. Other 

V. INSTRUCTION AND CURRI CULUM 

A. Graduation and General Educati on Certification 
Requirements 

B. Programs 
C. Curriculum 
0. Media Related Grant 
E. Media Related Grant 
F. Humanities Grants 
G. Humanities Grant I Consultant 
H. Certificate of Achievement 
I. Guest Lecturer - Division of Natural Science 
J. Other 

VI. PERSONNEL MATTERS 

A. Certificated Personnel 
l. Regular Actions 
2. Extended Day Instructors 

B. Classified Personnel 
l . Regular Actions 

C. Other 

VII. BUSINESS AND FINANCE 

A. Gifts to the College 
B. Cost Analysis - Perimeter Road/ 

Landscape Contract 
C. Environmental Impact Report -

Northern Area Sites / Consultant 
D. Quarterly Financial Report 
E. Institutional Membership 
F. Progress Payments 
G. Payments to Architect 
H. Awards 
I . Purchase Orders 
J. Payment of Bills 
K. Payment of Personnel Services 
L. Other 

VIII . EXECUTIVE SESSION 

IX . REGULAR SESSION RECONVENED 

X. ADJOURNMENT 

BOARD REPORT 
RECOMMENDATION NUMBER 

Approval 

Approval 

Information 
Approval 
Approval 

Information 
Information 

Appro.,1al 
Approval 
Approval 

Approval 
Approval 

Approval 

Acceptance 
Information 

Approval 

Acceptance 
Approval 
Approval 
Approval 
Approval 
Approval 
Approval 
Approval 

637 

638 

639 
640 * 
641 * 
642 
643 
644 * 
645 * 
646 * 

647 * 
648 * 

649 * 

650 
651 

652 

653 * 
654 * 
655 * 
656 * 
657 * 
658 * 
659 * 
660 * 

Page 2 of 2 
11 -10-75 


