SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Missien Viejo, California

AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD

November 10, 1975 - 7:30 p.m. Library-Classroom Complex - Room 212 28000 Harquerite Parkway

RECOMMENDATION BOARD REPORT NUMBER

I. CALL TO ORDER

A.	Pledge	of A	Hegiance	and	Invocat	tion
20						

B. Agenda and Addenda Approval

C. Minutes

Regular Meeting of October 27, 1975 Approval

II. REPORTS AND COMMUNICATIONS

A. Trustees

- B. Superintendent/President
 - 1. Five-Year Plan
 - 2. Northern Area Satellite Program
- C. Academic Senate
- D. Associated Student Bedy
- E. California School Employees Association
- F. Faculty Association
- G. Public
- H. Architects
- I. Other
 - 1. California School Employees Association Representative
 - 2. Saddleback Agents Association Representative

* III. CONSCRT CALENDAR

Approval

All items listed under the Consent Calendar are considered to be routine and action will be taken by the Board of Trustees in one motion. There will be no discussion of these items prior to the vote unless it is requested that specific items be discussed or removed from the Consent Calendar.

A.	Curriculum	640
B.	Media Related Grant	641
C	Humanities Grant / Consultant	644
D.	Certificate of Achievement	645
E.	Guest Lecturer - Division of Natural Science	645
F.	Certificated Personnel - Regular Actions	647
G.	Extended Day Instructors	648
Н.	Classified Personnel - Regular Actions	649
I.	Quarterly Financial Report	653
J.	Institutional Membership	654
K.	Progress Payments	655
L.	Payments to Architect	656
Μ.	Awards	657
N.	Purchase Orders	658
0.	Payment of Bills	659
Ρ.	Payment of Personnel Services	660

	November 10, 1973	RECOMMENDATION	BOARD REPORT NUMBER
IV.	BOARD OF TRUSTEES		
	A. Orange County Community College Trustees Summer Program Plan B. Other	Approval	637
٧.	INSTRUCTION AND CURRICULUM		
	 A. Graduation and General Education Certification Requirements B. Programs C. Curriculum D. Media Related Grant E. Media Related Grant F. Humanities Grants G. Humanities Grant / Consultant H. Certificate of Achievement I. Guest Lecturer - Division of Natural Science J. Other 	Approval Information Approval Approval Information Information Approval Approval Approval	638 639 640 * 641 * 642 643 644 * 645 *
VI.	PERSONNEL MATTERS		
	A. Certificated Personnel 1. Regular Actions 2. Extended Day Instructors	Approval Approval	647 * 648 *
	B. Classified Personnel 1. Regular Actions	Approval	649 *
VII.	C. Other BUSINESS AND FINANCE		
5	A. Gifts to the College B. Cost Analysis - Perimeter Road/ Landscape Contract C. Environmental Impact Report - Northern Area Sites / Consultant D. Quarterly Financial Report E. Institutional Membership F. Progress Payments G. Payments to Architect H. Awards I. Purchase Orders J. Payment of Bills K. Payment of Personnel Services L. Other	Acceptance Information Approval Acceptance Approval Approval Approval Approval Approval Approval Approval Approval Approval Approval	650 651 652 653 * 654 * 655 * 656 * 657 * 658 * 659 * 660 *
VIII.	EXECUTIVE SESSION		

VIII

IX. REGULAR SESSION RECONVENED

X. ADJOURNMENT